
Woolston Eyes Nature Reserve 2018 Group Visits – Days Currently Booked 

 

March 

Friday 23rd March  - Carbon Landscape all day 

 

April from 

Tuesday 3rd April 2018  – SECOS from 10:00am 

Wednesday 11th April 2018 – Sandbach U3A Birdwatching 2 from 09:30am 

Thursday 19th April 2018  – Dumfries SOC 11:00am 

Sunday 22nd April 2018  – West Midlands bird Club from 10:00am (large group) 

Wednesday 25th April 2018 – Sandbach U3A Birdwatching 1 from 09:30am 

Sunday 29th April 2018  – Halton & Warrington CWT from 10:00am 

 

May 

Sunday 6th May   - Shrewsbury RSPB 

Friday 18th May 2018  – Chester U3A Bird Group 1 from 10:00am 

Saturday 26th May 2018  – Wrexham Birders 

 


